
*In addition to institutions promoting general programs of study, this fair will include designated exhibit space for STEM and Performing and Visual Arts programs.

BOOK YOUR BOOTH! 
nacacnet.org/exhibit

NACAC  2024 FALL IN-PERSON 
& VIRTUAL COLLEGE FAIRS
BIRMINGHAM
Sunday, Sept. 8, 2024
1 p.m. – 4 p.m.
Birmingham-Jefferson  
Civic Center
Birmingham, Alabama

LONG ISLAND
Saturday, Sept. 14, 2024
11 a.m. – 3 p.m.
Nassau Veterans 
Memorial Coliseum 
Uniondale, New York

GREATER PHOENIX
Sunday, Sept. 15, 2024
11 a.m. – 3 p.m.
Phoenix Convention Center
Phoenix, Arizona

SEPTEMBER VIRTUAL  
COLLEGE FAIR 
Sunday, Sept. 15, 2024 
1 p.m. – 6 p.m. ET

ORLANDO
Sunday, Sept. 22, 2024
1 p.m. – 4 p.m.
Orange County Convention Center
Orlando, Florida

LOS ANGELES
Wednesday, Sept. 25, 2024
9 a.m. – 1 p.m.; 6 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
Los Angeles Convention Center 
Los Angeles, California

DENVER
Sunday, Sept. 29, 2024
1 p.m. – 4 p.m.
Colorado Convention Center 
Denver, Colorado

GREATER CINCINNATI
Sunday, Sept. 29, 2024
1 p.m. – 4 p.m.
Northern Kentucky 
Convention Center
Covington, Kentucky

HONOLULU
Friday, Oct. 4, 2024
8:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.;  
5 p.m. - 8 p.m. 
Hawaii Convention Center 
Honolulu, Hawaii

JACKSONVILLE
Saturday, Oct. 5, 2024
9 a.m. - 1 p.m. 
Prime F Osborn III 
Convention Center
Jacksonville, Florida

CHICAGO
Saturday, Oct. 5, 2024
11 a.m. - 3 p.m.
Navy Pier 
Chicago, Illinois

MILWAUKEE
Sunday, Oct. 6, 2024
12 p.m. - 3 p.m.
Wisconsin State Fair Park
West Allis, Wisconsin

BATON ROUGE
Tuesday, Oct. 8, 2024
9 a.m. - 12 p.m.; 6 p.m. - 8 p.m.
Raising Cane’s River Center 
Baton Rouge, Louisiana

NEW ORLEANS
Wednesday, Oct. 9, 2024
9 a.m. - 12 p.m.; 6 p.m. - 8 p.m.
Pontchartrain Convention  
and Civic Center
Kenner, Louisiana

GREATER FORT LAUDERDALE
Sunday, Oct. 13, 2024
1 p.m. - 4 p.m.
Greater Fort Lauderdale/Broward 
County Convention Center 
Fort Lauderdale, Florida

OCTOBER VIRTUAL 
COLLEGE FAIR 
Sunday, Oct. 13, 2024 
1 p.m. – 6 p.m. ET

BALTIMORE
Wednesday, Oct. 16, 2024
9 a.m. - 12 p.m.; 6 p.m. - 8 p.m.
Baltimore Convention Center  
Baltimore, Maryland

ATLANTIC CITY
Wednesday, Oct.16, 2024 
9 a.m. - 12 p.m.; 6 p.m. - 8 p.m.
Atlantic City Convention Center 
Atlantic City, New Jersey

BOISE
Thursday, Oct. 17, 2024
9 a.m. - 2 p.m.; 6 p.m. - 8 p.m.
Expo Idaho
Boise, Idaho

KANSAS CITY
Tuesday, Oct. 22, 2024
8:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.;  
5 p.m. - 7 p.m.
Hy-Vee Arena  
Kansas City, Missouri

MINNESOTA
Tuesday, Oct. 22, 2024
9 a.m. - 12 p.m.; 5 p.m. - 7 p.m.
& Wednesday, Oct. 23, 2024
9 a.m. - 12 p.m.
Minneapolis Convention Center 
Minneapolis, Minnesota

LOUISVILLE
Wednesday, Oct. 23, 2024
9 a.m. - 12 p.m.; 6 p.m. - 8 p.m.
Kentucky International  
Convention Center
Louisville, Kentucky

SEATTLE
Friday, Oct. 25, 2024
9 a.m. - 12 p.m.
& Saturday, Oct. 26, 2024
12 p.m. - 4 p.m.
Seattle Convention Center
Seattle, Washington

SAINT LOUIS
Sunday, Oct. 27, 2024
1 p.m. - 4 p.m.
Saint Louis University Simon 
Recreation Center 
Saint Louis, Missouri

PORTLAND
Sunday, Oct. 27, 2024
12 p.m. - 4 p.m.
& Monday, Oct. 28, 2024  
9 a.m. - 12 p.m.
Oregon Convention Center
Portland, Oregon

SPOKANE
Tuesday, Oct. 29, 2024
9 a.m. - 12 p.m.; 6 p.m. - 8 p.m.
Spokane Convention Center 
Spokane, Washington

PHILADELPHIA 
Saturday, Nov. 2, 2024 
11 a.m. - 3 p.m. 
Pennsylvania Convention Center
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

NOVEMBER VIRTUAL  
COLLEGE FAIR 
Sunday, Nov. 3, 2024 
1 p.m. - 6 p.m. ET

DETROIT
Sunday, Oct. 27, 2024 
1 p.m. - 4 p.m.
Lawrence Technological University
Southfield, MI

BOSTON
Sunday, Nov. 10, 2024 
1 p.m. - 4 p.m. 
Wentworth Institute of Technology
Boston, MA

IN-PERSON STEM COLLEGE 
AND CAREER FAIRS


